
Pos Licencia

1 CP01907536

2 CP01883264

CP29938645

CP00386387

5 CM04153661

CP07169545

CP03263957

8 CP03798960

9 CP35249475

CP00405388

CP29774004

CP17748522

CP01924178

14 CP39381644

15 CP35239398

CP17090802

17 CP26096125

CP03263056

CP17437337

20 CP39981843

CP03448902

CP26965814

23 CP01444050

CP03434979

XX0150045X

CP03925583

CP17367526

28 CP00056648

29 CP26746469

CP26344829

CP17748521

CP17771512

CP29409982

CP17310441

CP03406639

36 CP01982244

CP03994407

LV16987795

39 CP35280543

CP03241443

CP03102071

CP17940671

CP00193163

44 CP07972007

CP39497998

CP26722467

CP29406200



CP01643975

XX0150121X

50 CP26946521

51 CP03904354

CP03801542

CP07439992

54 CP03933948

CP29396404

56 CP00997872

XX0150120X

CP29922533

59 CP07969161

CP03764961

61 CP07439991

CP26180588

CP03900521

CP07977856

CP03900518

66 CP00945530

CP29404577

CP29220565

69 CP26962240

CP26970397

CP17129616

CP26884190

73 CP26983068

CP26975272

CP26817955

CP07793629

CP26884191

78 CP29772874

CP26449015

80 CP35892415

81 CP35069929

82 CP26378014

83 CP03898748

CLASIFICACION 1º CATEGORIA

Pos Licencia

1 CP07169545

2 CP35249475

3 CP01883264

CP00405388

5 CP29774004

CP39381644

7 CP29938645

CP03263957

CP03798960

CP17748522



CP01924178

CP17090802

13 CP01907536

14 CP00386387

CP17437337

16 CP03263056

17 CP03406639

18 CP03898748

CLASIFICACION 2º CATEGORIA

Pos Licencia

1 CM04153661

2 CP01444050

3 CP00056648

4 CP35239398

XX0150045X

CP03434979

CP26344829

8 CP03994407

9 CP17748521

10 CP26096125

CP17771512

12 CP26965814

CP03448902

CP17367526

CP29409982

16 CP03925583

CP26946521

XX0150121X

19 CP17310441

CP00193163

CP17940671

22 LV16987795

CP29396404

24 CP29922533

25 CP26884190

CLASIFICACION 3º CATEGORIA

Pos Licencia

1 CP39981843

2 CP07972007

3 CP26746469

4 CP01982244

5 CP35280543

CP26722467

7 CP03933948

8 CP03102071



CP29406200

CP03801542

CP39497998

12 CP03241443

CP01643975

CP07969161

15 CP07439992

XX0150120X

CP03904354

CP29404577

19 CP00997872

CP07439991

21 CP07977856

CP26180588

23 CP03764961

CP03900521

CP00945530

26 CP26817955

CP26970397

CP26983068

29 CP29220565

CP26975272

CP29772874

32 CP26449015

33 CP03900518

CP26884191

CP26962240

36 CP17129616

37 CP26378014

38 CP07793629

39 CP35892415

40 CP35069929



CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Nombre

BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN

MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL

AAGESEN, LEIF INGE

BADIOLA ROJO, ANTONIO

GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN

RIEDMAIR, JOSEF

CALLOW, DAVID FRANK

MARTIN, GREG JOHN

SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO

NETTEBROCK, FRANK

ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS

KWEON, JUNG-WOO

SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL

CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO

PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO

MORENO GUERRA, JOSE ANTONIO

MARSHALL, CHRISTOPHER

SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL

NO KANG, HO YEONG

JIMENEZ GARCIA, PATRICIA

BRANDT, FRANK

MELO ZUMBADO, ALFONSO

SERNA HERRAN, IGNACIO IÑIGO

AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN

HIGGINS, BARRY

ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS

CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA

LU WANG, HUACHENG

OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO

ALVAREZ CARMONA, MANUEL

JEON , WON-SUK

GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO

UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO

GARCIA MARTINEZ, ENRIQUE

PEREZ LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

VEZA PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE

DROGUE , FABIEN

BENITO LARRUSCAIN, CARLOS

RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, MIGUEL ANGEL

REINHARD, WANDA

CHOI MELIAN, SONG

MATOS PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO

HUNGER, KARSTEN

SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONSO

ARGUELLO BLAS, IÑAKI

CERNUSCHI, VALERIA



GESCHE, RICARDO

STERMANN, ECKHARD

ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS

PEÑATE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

LUEDTKE, EVELIN

MARTENS, FREDDY

BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA

VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO

ROMERO COVO, JOSE LUIS

STERMANN, CORNELIA

ILIEV, IVAN

TIMM, REINHOLD HARRY PETER

SCHIATTI, ALFREDO

MARTENS, MARIANNE

MOHIT MANI,  MAHTANI

KUHN, ANDREA

MOLL, RONALD

KUHN, HELMUT

AROUNI PIEDRA, VICTOR MANUEL

STADNIK, RENATA

HECK, SANDRO

PEÑATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO

BRAVO DE LAGUNA BETES, ENRIQUE

MORENO IRIA, HECTOR

PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMEDIOS

TREVIÑO MARTIN, ANGEL

RONDA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO J.

DIAZ ROMERO, GLADYS

ROTHENKIRCHEN, HEINZ

ARMAS FALCON, TERESA

KREMMLING , ANKE

BLANCO ACOSTA, FRANCISCO

GARCIA REPETTO, RUBEN MATIAS

GARCIA VALDES, LUIS MARIA

OCON CARRERA, JOAQUIN

RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS

CLASIFICACION 1º CATEGORIA

Nombre

RIEDMAIR, JOSEF

SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO

MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL

NETTEBROCK, FRANK

ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS

CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO

AAGESEN, LEIF INGE

CALLOW, DAVID FRANK

MARTIN, GREG JOHN

KWEON, JUNG-WOO



SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL

MORENO GUERRA, JOSE ANTONIO

BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN

BADIOLA ROJO, ANTONIO

NO KANG, HO YEONG

SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL

PEREZ LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS

CLASIFICACION 2º CATEGORIA

Nombre

GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN

SERNA HERRAN, IGNACIO IÑIGO

LU WANG, HUACHENG

PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO

HIGGINS, BARRY

AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN

ALVAREZ CARMONA, MANUEL

MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE

JEON , WON-SUK

MARSHALL, CHRISTOPHER

GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO

MELO ZUMBADO, ALFONSO

BRANDT, FRANK

CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA

UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO

ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS

ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS

STERMANN, ECKHARD

GARCIA MARTINEZ, ENRIQUE

MATOS PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO

CHOI MELIAN, SONG

DROGUE , FABIEN

VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO

ILIEV, IVAN

PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMEDIOS

CLASIFICACION 3º CATEGORIA

Nombre

JIMENEZ GARCIA, PATRICIA

HUNGER, KARSTEN

OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO

VEZA PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

BENITO LARRUSCAIN, CARLOS

ARGUELLO BLAS, IÑAKI

BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA

REINHARD, WANDA



CERNUSCHI, VALERIA

LUEDTKE, EVELIN

SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONSO

RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, MIGUEL ANGEL

GESCHE, RICARDO

TIMM, REINHOLD HARRY PETER

MARTENS, FREDDY

STERMANN, CORNELIA

PEÑATE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

STADNIK, RENATA

ROMERO COVO, JOSE LUIS

MARTENS, MARIANNE

MOLL, RONALD

MOHIT MANI,  MAHTANI

SCHIATTI, ALFREDO

KUHN, ANDREA

AROUNI PIEDRA, VICTOR MANUEL

DIAZ ROMERO, GLADYS

BRAVO DE LAGUNA BETES, ENRIQUE

TREVIÑO MARTIN, ANGEL

HECK, SANDRO

RONDA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO J.

KREMMLING , ANKE

BLANCO ACOSTA, FRANCISCO

KUHN, HELMUT

ARMAS FALCON, TERESA

PEÑATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO

MORENO IRIA, HECTOR

OCON CARRERA, JOAQUIN

ROTHENKIRCHEN, HEINZ

GARCIA REPETTO, RUBEN MATIAS

GARCIA VALDES, LUIS MARIA



Hex NVH Edad Sex

0,2 0,3 0 M

4,4 4,3 0 M

1,6 0 M

-1,3 0 M

9,6 9,1 0 M

8,2 7,5 0 M

3,5 3,9 0 M

4,8 0 M

8,8 8,5 0 M

8 7,9 0 M

6,6 6,9 0 M

5,5 0 M

5,2 0 M

7,9 9 0 M

10,4 10,2 0 M

7 0 M

11,6 12,2 0 M

6,5 0 M

6,5 0 M

19,7 18,7 0 F

11 0 M

9,9 10 0 M

17 16,7 0 M

15,4 15,1 0 F

15,2 0 M

12,6 0 M

12,2 12,5 0 M

17,5 0 M

20,8 20,6 0 M

18,1 17 0 M

14,4 14,3 0 F

14,7 15,8 0 M

14,3 14,6 0 M

11,6 11,9 0 M

6,2 0 M

21 20,4 0 M

17,2 17,5 0 M

11,6 12,6 0 M

23 23,2 0 M

20,3 20 0 M

18,8 18,7 0 F

15,3 15,7 0 M

13 0 M

25,1 25,2 0 M

23,5 23,3 0 M

22,2 21,7 0 M

19,6 19,9 0 F



20,5 0 M

18,1 0 M

17,3 0 M

24,2 24,5 0 M

23 22,6 0 F

22,7 0 M

26,1 25,7 0 F

17,5 0 M

26,9 0 M

22,6 0 F

17,1 0 M

26,5 0 M

21 0 M

26,5 0 F

32,1 0 M

24,4 24,5 0 F

24,9 0 M

19,8 0 M

26,5 0 M

24,3 24,2 0 F

23,1 0 M

26,5 0 F

28 0 M

19,8 0 M

13,8 15,6 0 F

28,4 0 M

28 0 M

24,3 0 F

24,5 24,9 0 M

22 0 F

26,5 0 F

28 0 M

21,5 0 M

36 0 M

26,7 0 M

1 0 M

CLASIFICACION 1º CATEGORIA

Hex NVH Edad Sex

8,2 7,5 0 M

8,8 8,5 0 M

4,4 4,3 0 M

8 7,9 0 M

6,6 6,9 0 M

7,9 9 0 M

1,6 0 M

3,5 3,9 0 M

4,8 0 M

5,5 0 M



5,2 0 M

7 0 M

0,2 0,3 0 M

-1,3 0 M

6,5 0 M

6,5 0 M

6,2 0 M

1 0 M

CLASIFICACION 2º CATEGORIA

Hex NVH Edad Sex

9,6 9,1 0 M

17 16,7 0 M

17,5 0 M

10,4 10,2 0 M

15,2 0 M

15,4 15,1 0 F

18,1 17 0 M

17,2 17,5 0 M

14,4 14,3 0 F

11,6 12,2 0 M

14,7 15,8 0 M

9,9 10 0 M

11 0 M

12,2 12,5 0 M

14,3 14,6 0 M

12,6 0 M

17,3 0 M

18,1 0 M

11,6 11,9 0 M

13 0 M

15,3 15,7 0 M

11,6 12,6 0 M

17,5 0 M

17,1 0 M

13,8 15,6 0 F

CLASIFICACION 3º CATEGORIA

Hex NVH Edad Sex

19,7 18,7 0 F

25,1 25,2 0 M

20,8 20,6 0 M

21 20,4 0 M

23 23,2 0 M

22,2 21,7 0 M

26,1 25,7 0 F

18,8 18,7 0 F



19,6 19,9 0 F

23 22,6 0 F

23,5 23,3 0 M

20,3 20 0 M

20,5 0 M

26,5 0 M

22,7 0 M

22,6 0 F

24,2 24,5 0 M

24,3 24,2 0 F

26,9 0 M

26,5 0 F

24,9 0 M

32,1 0 M

21 0 M

24,4 24,5 0 F

26,5 0 M

24,3 0 F

28 0 M

28,4 0 M

23,1 0 M

28 0 M

26,5 0 F

28 0 M

19,8 0 M

22 0 F

26,5 0 F

19,8 0 M

26,7 0 M

24,5 24,9 0 M

21,5 0 M

36 0 M



Cat Hpu Total

1 -2 33

1 3 32

1 0 32

1 -3 32

2 8 30

2 7 30

1 2 30

2 3 29

2 8 28

2 7 28

2 5 28

2 4 28

2 4 28

2 7 27

2 9 26

2 6 26

3 10 24

2 5 24

2 5 24

4 20 22

2 10 22

2 9 22

3 16 21

3 15 21

3 14 21

3 12 21

3 11 21

3 17 20

4 20 19

3 17 19

3 14 19

3 14 19

3 13 19

3 10 19

2 5 19

4 20 18

3 16 18

3 10 18

4 22 16

4 20 16

4 19 16

3 14 16

3 12 16

4 25 15

4 23 15

4 22 15

4 20 15



4 20 15

3 17 15

3 16 14

4 24 13

4 23 13

4 22 13

4 27 12

3 17 12

5 26 11

4 23 11

3 16 11

5 26 10

4 20 10

5 27 9

5 26 9

4 25 9

4 24 9

4 19 9

5 26 8

4 25 8

4 23 8

5 27 7

5 26 7

4 19 7

3 14 7

5 26 6

5 26 6

4 25 6

4 24 6

4 22 6

5 27 5

5 26 5

4 21 4

5 26 3

5 26 1

1 -1 Ret

Cat Hpu Total

2 7 37

2 8 36

1 3 35

2 7 35

2 5 33

2 7 33

1 0 32

1 2 32

2 3 32

2 4 32



2 4 32

2 6 32

1 -2 31

1 -3 29

2 5 29

2 5 28

2 5 24

1 -1 Ret

Cat Hpu Total

2 8 38

3 16 37

3 17 36

2 9 35

3 14 35

3 15 35

3 17 35

3 16 34

3 14 33

3 10 32

3 14 32

2 9 31

2 10 31

3 11 31

3 13 31

3 12 30

3 16 30

3 17 30

3 10 28

3 12 28

3 14 28

3 10 27

3 17 27

3 16 26

3 14 18

Cat Hpu Total

4 20 41

4 25 40

4 20 38

4 20 37

4 22 36

4 22 36

4 27 35

4 19 34



4 20 34

4 23 34

4 23 34

4 20 33

4 20 33

5 26 33

4 22 32

4 23 32

4 24 32

4 25 32

5 26 30

5 27 30

4 24 29

5 26 29

4 20 28

4 25 28

5 26 28

4 25 27

5 26 27

5 26 27

4 23 26

5 26 26

5 27 26

5 26 25

4 19 24

4 22 24

5 27 24

4 19 19

5 26 17

4 24 16

4 21 15

5 26 12


